

Present :: Somnath Chakraborty,
MISC CASE NO. 68 OF 2022 (R 68/2022)
CNR WBND 010051812022
JWB-00619

Order No. 06..
Dated 29.04.2023.

To day is fixed for S/R and order.
Petitioner files hazira through his Ld. Lawyer.
S/R has not yet been received.
Fix 22.06.2023 for S/R and order.

(Dictated & Corrected by me)

Additional District Judge,
1st Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.