

**Present: Sri Somnath Chakrabarti**  
**Misc Case 68/22 (R 68/22)**  
**WBND010051812022**  
**WB00619**

**Order No. 12**  
**dated 20.11.2023**

Petitioner is present by filing hazira.  
No S/R is received.  
To 08.01.2024 for S/R and order.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

**Additional District Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court**  
**Nadia at Krishnagar**

**Additional District Judge, 1<sup>st</sup> Court**  
**Nadia at Krishnagar**