

Present: Sri Nirvan Khesong
Misc Case 68/22 (R 68/22)
TA 116/13
WB00662

Order No. 13
dated 08.01.2024

Today is fixed for SR and order.
Petitioner files hazira.
P.O is on leave.
No SR is received.
To 18.02.2024 for SR and order.

Dictated & Corrected by me.
Sd/- N. Khesong
Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar

Sd/- N. Khesong
Additional District Judge, 1st Court
Nadia at Krishnagar